
OUR SERVICES

Animation in july and august

Playground for children

TV room
Collective washing machine and 
tumble dryer
Collective barbecue

Sale of ice cream
Wireless network in the campsite  
(free access)
Local fishing

Cash (euro) and / or credit card

Mini-market...

TV

€

IN THE CAMPSITE

NEAR THE CAMPSITE

Community swimming pool in free
access for all the vacationers and
bicycle rental (800 meters by the towpath)

Fishing spaces along the towpath

Bicycle rental at 800 m

Cottage Pitch

Tourist Office
00+33 2 43 70 42 74 

www.sudmayenne.com
tourisme@sud-mayenne.com

Campsite open  
all year round  
38 pitches and  
12 cottages on  
a 2 ha wooded site

2025

Camping 
du Parc

of Château-Gontier sur Mayenne

Géographical location
coordinates GPS : N 47°50’’19’’ / W O°41’’58’’

   Camping du Parc 
15 route de Laval, 53200
Château-Gontier sur Mayenne

 00+33 7 88 53 97 43
camping.parc@chateaugontier.fr
www.campingchateaugontier.fr
www.sudmayenne.com

October to march :
Monday to saturday 
9 am to 12:30 am and from 2:30 pm to 6 pm
Warning : the staff moves on several sites 
during this period. Please contact us.

April, may, june and september : 
9 am to 12:30 pm and from 2:30 pm to 6:30 pm

July and August : 
9 am to 12:30 pm and from 2:30 pm to 7:30 pm

Campsite staff will  

be happy to welcome you 

for your next holidays

La
 M

ay
en

ne

SANITAIRES

ACCUEILSALLE
D'ANIMATION

6 5

ESPACE
GROUPE

98

21

3

4

7

1011

12

1920212223242528293031

32
33

34

3536

37

3839

40

41

42 43

44 45
46

47

4849

50
51

52

53

54
55

56

CAMPING DU PARC

SANITARY

RECEP-
TION

ANIMATION 
ROOM

GROUP 
SPACE

DÉPLIANT



12 comfortable cottages
Capacity : 4 to 6 persons

Living surface : 35 m2

Pitches are pleasantly located along the river 
“Mayenne” and close to the warmed comfort 
station.

Lots of activities are organized for children 
and adults.

The campsite is enclosed, wooded, quiet and 
peaceful, and you will appreciate to stay a 
week-end or more.

38 pitches spread 
over 2 ha area 

wooded site 

1 adapted cottage
Accessible sanitary facilities 
and pitches with disabled access

Ground floor
Living-room with a kitchen, 
Sofa convertible into  
a double bed,
1 bedroom with 
a double bed, TV, 
bathroom and toilet. Covered terrace, garden furnitures, 

electric heating.

PLAN OF THE COTTAGE
Upstairs
1 bedroom with 
2 single beds. 

Rates of cottage renting HIGH  
SEASON

MID 
SEASON

OUT OF 
SEASON

Week-end 232 € 176 € 119 €

Mid-week (5 days / 4 nights) 312 € 256 € 184 €

Week (10 % discount for the second  
consecutive week) 433 € 338 € 228 €

Package 2 nights (monday to friday) 158 € 127 € 104 €

Month renting - 830 € 737 €

Extra day beyond a month - 28 € 25 €

Extra day beyond weekend,  
mid-week and week 75 € 56 € 42 €

Deposit 60 € Cleaning       |      250 € Cottage

Sheets and bath towels renting
2 bed package : 25 €
4 bed package : 30 € 
6 bed package : 35 €

Rates 2025 of Camping Parc
HIGH  

SEASON
MID 

SEASON
OUT OF 
SEASON

Package 1 - 2 persons + pitch + vehicle 17 € 15 € 13 €
Package Vélo Francette  
(1 - 2 campers + pitch)

1 pers 10 €  
2 pers. 13 €

1 pers 11 €  
2 pers. 12 €

1 pers 8 €  
2 pers. 11 €

Night tent Bivouac for 2 persons 25 € 20 € -
Month package (2 persons) 285 € 240 € 195 €
Month package (1 person) 205 € 170 € 135 €
Electricity 3.50 € 3.50 € 4 €
Extra adult 4 €
Extra vehicle 4 €
Child - 15 years old (free - 2 years old) 3 €
Kids group (mini 10 persons) 3.50 €
Pet/day 1 €

Laundry token (wash or dry) 3.50 €

Dose of detergent 1 €
MID SEASON

from 4/04 to 3/07  
and 1st/09 to 28/09/2025

HIGH SEASON
from 4/07 to 31/08/2025

OUT OF SEASON
Other weeks

NB: resort fee is added to the price of your rental. NB: resort fee is added to the price of your rental.


